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Executive Committee
Co-Presidents Ali Tamblyn (425) 753-1810 Ali.tamblyn@hotmail.com

Kim Clarke (425) 785-5754 kimcarn@kpaclarke.org
Treasurer Becky Foster (425) 746-1480 bfoster@gmail.com
Secretary Melissa Stefani (425) 502-2730 melissa.b.cohen@gmail.com
Communications
Communications Director Maria Werkau (206) 427-5348 mwerkau@gmail.com
Emergency Prep Ali Tamblyn (425) 753-1810 Ali.tamblyn@hotmail.com
Grant Writing Sandi Stoller (425) 577-9422 swimpress@gmail.com
Esplash / Newsletter Kelly Butterworth (206) 854-4797 kellymbutter@gmail.com
Student Directory - Spreadsheet Sandi Stoller (425) 577-9422 swimpress@gmail.com
Student Directory - Production Stacia Stojanoff (650) 248-8565 stacia@espialdesign.com
Yearbook Michelle Thomas (702) 273-9173 chelle1014@gmail.com

Maria Werkau (206) 427-5348 mwerkau@gmail.com
Web Site Lisa Fowler (425) 241-5695 ladylisanred@gmail.com
Facebook Melissa Stefani (425) 502-2730 melissa.b.cohen@gmail.com
Curriculum Enrichment
Curriculum Enrichment Director Becca Bishop (206) 851-1315 rebeccacbishop@gmail.com
Art Docent - Lead Chair Jenny Juang (425) 746-1726  jenjuang@gmail.com
Art Docent - Training Rebecca Morrissey (425) 225-8943 rebecca@heddinghome.com
Art Docent - Materials Jenny Juang (425) 746-1726  jenjuang@gmail.com
Art Docent - Art Walk Rebecca Morrissey (425) 225-8943 rebecca@heddinghome.com
Eager Reader Lori Garth Green (206) 234-7940 lori2116@hotmail.com

Amy Korb (425) 369-9858 amykorb@att.net
Reflections Kari Grutzner (206) 954-1057 klundgrutz@gmail.com

Charlene Gaston (425) 378-3449 charlenegaston@comcast.net
Science Fair Heather Bissmeyer (206) 235-3406 heather.bissmeyer@outlook.com

Jennifer Graves (310) 251-3764 jen.graves@ymail.com
Garden Shonna Nissan (425) 890-0531 sjdhooge@hotmail.com

Sue Junker susanjunker@hotmail.com
Fundraising
Fundraising Director OPEN
Book Fair Kim Wilkinson (214) 957-6079 kim_wilkinson@sbcglobal.net
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Stacia Stojanoff (650) 248-8565 stacia@espialdesign.com
Erin O'Connor erinoconnor76@hotmail.com

Boxtops Susan Albertson (425) 643-0208 carrell_s@msn.com
Corporate Matching OPEN
Flower Sale Shauna Temple (425) 503-9976 cherrie_pit@msn.com
Printer Cartridge Recycling OPEN
Spiritwear Natalie Edmonds coyotegurl83@yahoo.com
Spring Walk A Thon [Not Needed for 2016-17]
Hospitality 
Hospitality Director Marjorie Miller miller.marjorie@gmail.com
Sunset Cares Becky Foster (425) 746-1480 bfoster@gmail.com
Back To School Staff Luncheon Rebecca Morrissey (425) 225-8943 rebecca@heddinghome.com
Connections Marjorie Miller miller.marjorie@gmail.com
Birthday Lunch with Principal Jen Marshall jenmarshall18@yahoo.com

Rachelle Meredith (425) 401-9327 rachellemeredith@hotmail.com
School Beautification Rebekah Medeiros rebekah.medeiros@gmail.com
Staff Appreciation Kim Wilkinson (214) 957-6079 kim_wilkinson@sbcglobal.net

Jennifer Braun jennierbraun@windermere.com
School Tool Box (STB) Direct Leslie Gilbert (425) 957-4787 leslie.gilbert@yahoo.com

Rachelle Meredith (425) 401-9327 rachellemeredith@hotmail.com
Programs and Events
Programs and Events Co-Directors Kari Mattson (425) 985-8229 karimattson@hotmail.com

OPEN
Back To School Event Marjorie Miller miller.marjorie@gmail.com

Stacy Tatem (206) 898-7173 stacytatem@gmail.com
Birthday Wall Lindsay Krienke (206) 605-0392 krienkefamily@gmail.com

Suzie Boehl  (425) 643-4440  boehlsp@comcast.net
Caring Through Sharing Amy Korb (425) 369-9858 amykorb@att.net
Coat / Clothing Drive Amy Korb (425) 369-9858 amykorb@att.net
Spooky Spaghetti Night Jason Houck (425) 644-3812 jhouckwsu@hotmail.com

Carrie Paget (206) 226-4532 carrie.paget@gmail.com
Michelle Steinthal (206) 265-0951 m.riel@yahoo.com

Talent Show Stacy Tatem (206) 898-7173 stacytatem@gmail.com
Volunteers 
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Volunteers Director Annie Lee (206) 369-7099 lee944@yahoo.com
August Help Kim Clarke (425) 785-5754 kimcarn@kpaclarke.org

Ali Tamblyn (425) 753-1810 Ali.tamblyn@hotmail.com
Bus Greeters Melissa Stefani (425) 502-2730 melissa.b.cohen@gmail.com
Membership - Evangelism OPEN
Membership - Database Christie Triquart ctriquart@hotmail.com
Dad's at Recess Mike Fritch michael.fritch@t-mobile.com
Field Day Nancy Bruns

OPEN
Kindergarten Round-Up OPEN
Library Annie Lee (206) 369-7099 lee944@yahoo.com
Picture Day Annie Lee (206) 369-7099 lee944@yahoo.com
Vision and Hearing Annie Lee (206) 369-7099 lee944@yahoo.com
Room Parent Coordinator Jennifer Graves (310) 251-3764 jen.graves@ymail.com
Standing Committees
Parentwiser Victoria Fritch (425) 502-9906 victoriafritch@yahoo.com
Legislative Representative Claudia Huzar do_claudia@hotmail.com
Issaquah Schools Foundation (ISF) Susan Albertson (425) 643-0208 carrell_s@msn.com
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